
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 
51 

7 

2 

87 

142 

37 

130 

131 

96 

Name 
Jure LAMPE 

Milan ŠPENDAL 

Darko ŠKIBIN 

Slavko MARTELJ 

Drago PREDAN 

Dare KRIŽMAN 

Marjan FRANGEŠ 

Drago REČNIK 

Andraž CVERLIN 

Nat 
SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

SLO 

Motorcdycle 
ČZ 250 

Mz 250 

Honda 250 

Honda 250 

Honda 175 

Ducati 175 

DKW 175 

Jawa 350 

Tomos 50 

Best Tm 
53.519 

53.817 

54.745 

57.382 

58.007 

1:02.614 

1:04.116 

1:04.843 

Diff 

0.298 

1.226 

3.863 

4.488 

9.095 

10.597 

11.324 

Best Speed 
85,091 

84,620 

83,186 

79,363 

78,508 

72,731 

71,028 

70,231 

- 

In Lap 
4 

4 

5 

5 

4 

4 

4 

5 

0 

Class 
OLD 250 

OLD 250 

OLD 250 

OLD 250 

OLD 175 

OLD 175 

OLD 175 

OLD 175 

OLD 175 

Sorted on best lap time
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SLOVENIJA CLASSIC TT 
20.5.2018. 

Kvalifikacije Vintage, Super, Oldtimer 175, 250 

Qualifying started at 13:06:45 

Središče ob Dravi 1,265 km 

20.5.2018. 13:06 


